1st International Swimming Meeting "Teuta Cup 2018"

Durres, 8. - 10.6.2018

Event 34
10.06.2018 - 11:42

Boys, 50m Breaststroke

F
Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2018

Rank

1. Dart SELIM

2. Omar HOXHA

3. Rron HOXHA

4. Erold MECAJ

5. Ajan MUSTAFA
DSQ Daniel LUGA

Event 34
10.06.2018 - 11:42

YB
08 Tirana-AL
08 llirida-FK
08 STEP-PR
09 Te Stela
08 Termopan
08 Te Stela

Boys, 50m Breaststroke

Time Pts
50.96 132
51.71 126
57.35 92
57.70 90

1:04.57 64
50.26

E
Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2018
Rank

Endi KOLA

Mal GASHI

Eris MUSTAFA
Lir ZEKA

Herald MULLAJ
Gentian MEHMETI
Stiv XIXI

Arden MALAVECI
Eni MEHMETI
Virvi HATA
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Event 34
10.06.2018 - 11:42

YB

06 Te Stela

06 STEP-PR
06  Termopan
07 STEP-PR
06 Te Stela

06 Kastrioti-FR
07 Te Stela

07  Nobis-TR
06 Kastrioti-FR
07  Nobis-TR

Boys, 50m Breaststroke

Time Pts
3761 328
4281 222
43.69 209
4721 166
48.15 156
5203 124
53.83 112
55.49 102
59.98 80

1:10.77 49

D
Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2018

Rank

1. Aron ZEKA
Arlind DEMIRI
Toni GROSHI
Erind BRAHA
Erni MUCA

llion KOCIBELLI
YIl FEJZULLAHU

NogaM~LON

Event 34
10.06.2018 - 11:42

YB

04 STEP-PR

05 Termopan

05 Tirana-Delefini-TR
05 Kastrioti-FR

04 Nobis-TR
04 Te Stela
04 STEP-PR

Boys, 50m Breaststroke

Time Pts
39.05 293
4094 254
41.23 249
4518 189
48.05 157
48.17 156
49.03 148

C
Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2018
Rank

Dasar XHAMBAZI
Kledi KADIU

Art AHMEDI

Even QARRI

YIl SPAHIU

Lidio ALIMERI
Luka SYLEJMANI
Rei MULLAJ
Denis GASHI

Jon TOPLICA
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YB
02 STEP-PR
03 Teuta-DU
03 STEP-PR
03 Tirana-AL
03 NEMO-PR
03 Tirana-AL
02 Teuta-DU
03 Te Stela
03 Zenit-PR

03  Termopan

Time Pts
3211 527 Q
3226 520 Q
3557 388 R
36.05 372 R
36.54 358
36.76 351
36.82 350
40.04 272
4585 181
46.82

Splash Meet Manager, 11.54147

Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla
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1st International Swimming Meeting "Teuta Cup 2018"

Durres, 8. - 10.6.2018

Event 34, Men, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim

Event 34
10.06.2018 - 11:42

Boys, 50m Breaststroke

B

Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts
1. Gabriel BRUSHTULLI 01 ALB 3179 543 Q
2. Kristo PETKO 00 Tradita-Tr 3239 514 Q
3. Ergi VELI 01 Te Stela 3321 477 Q
4. Xhon DIKO 01 Te Stela 3472 417 Q
5. Albion VELIU 01 Termopan 37.62 328
6. Alesio BACI 01  Nobis-TR 48.15 156

Event 34 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open

10.06.2018 - 11:42 Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts
1. Gabriel BRUSHTULLI 01 ALB 3179 543 Q
2. Deni BAHOLLI 98 Te Stela 3192 537 Q
3. Dasar XHAMBAZI 02 STEP-PR 3211 527 Q
4. Kledi KADIU 03 Teuta-DU 3226 520 Q
5. Kristo PETKO 00  Tradita-Tr 3239 514 Q
6. Ergi VELI 01 Te Stela 3321 477 Q
7. Meriton VELIU 99  Termopan 3373 455 Q
8. Xhon DIKO 01 Te Stela 3472 417 Q
9. Art AHMEDI 03 STEP-PR 3557 388 R
10. Even QARRI 03  Tirana-AL 36.05 372 R
11. YII SPAHIU 03 NEMO-PR 36.54 358
12. Lidio ALIMERI 03  Tirana-AL 36.76 351
13. Luka SYLEJMANI 02 Teuta-DU 36.82 350
14. Endi KOLA 06 Te Stela 3761 328
15. Albion VELIU 01 Termopan 37.62 328
16. Aron ZEKA 04 STEP-PR 39.05 293
17. Rei MULLAJ 03 Te Stela 40.04 272
18. Arlind DEMIRI 05 Termopan 40.94 254
19. Toni GROSHI 05 Tirana-Delefini-TR 41.23 249
20. Mal GASHI 06 STEP-PR 4281 222
21. Eris MUSTAFA 06  Termopan 43.69 209
22. Erind BRAHA 05 Kastrioti-FR 4518 189
23. Denis GASHI 03 Zenit-PR 4585 181
24. Lir ZEKA 07 STEP-PR 4721 166
25. Erni MUCA 04  Nobis-TR 48.05 157
26. Herald MULLAJ 06 Te Stela 48.15 156

Alesio BACI 01  Nobis-TR 48.15 156

28. llion KOCIBELLI 04 Te Stela 48.17 156
29. Yl FEJZULLAHU 04 STEP-PR 49.03 148
30. Dart SELIM 08 Tirana-AL 50.96 132
31. Omar HOXHA 08 llirida-FK 51.71 126
32. Gentian MEHMETI 06 Kastrioti-FR 52.03 124
33. Stiv XIXI 07 Te Stela 53.83 112
34. Arden MALAVECI 07  Nobis-TR 55.49 102
35. Rron HOXHA 08 STEP-PR 57.35 92
36. Erold MECAJ 09 Te Stela 57.70 90
37. Eni MEHMETI 06  Kastrioti-FR 59.98 80
38. Ajan MUSTAFA 08 Termopan 1:04.57 64
39. Virvi HATA 07  Nobis-TR 1:10.77 49

DSQ Jon TOPLICA 03  Termopan 46.82

Splash Meet Manager, 11.54147

Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla
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1st International Swimming Meeting "Teuta Cup 2018"
Durres, 8. - 10.6.2018

Event 34, Men, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts
DSQ Daniel LUGA 08 Te Stela 50.26
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